THE DATASHEET OF
AIML-1206-2R7K-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR
AIML-1206 Pb RoHS
Compliant 3.2 x 1.6 x 1.1 mm
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
PARAMETERS
ABRACON P/N: AIML-1206
Operating temperature: -55°C to + 125°C
                   Storage temperature: -55°C to + 125°C
Part No.
AIML-1206- L(µH) Tolerance Q Test Freq. SRF(MHz) DCR(Ω) Ir(mA)
Inductance Code (%) (min) (MHz) (min) (max) (max)
AIML-1206-R047 0.047 J, K, M 30 50 400 0.15 300
 AIML-1206-R068 0.068 J, K, M 30 50 330 0.25 300
AIML-1206-R10 0.100 J, K 30 25 280 0.25 250
AIML-1206-R12 0.120 J, K 30 25 260 0.25 250
AIML-1206-R15 0.150 J, K 30 25 240 0.25 250
AIML-1206-R18 0.180 J, K 30 25 220 0.30 250
AIML-1206-R22 0.220 J, K 30 25 200 0.35 250
AIML-1206-R27 0.270 J, K 30 25 180 0.40 250
AIML-1206-R33 0.330 J, K 35 25 170 0.40 250
AIML-1206-R39 0.390 J, K 35 25 160 0.45 200
AIML-1206-R47 0.470 J, K 35 25 140 0.50 200
AIML-1206-R56 0.560 J, K 35 25 130 0.55 150
AIML-1206-R68 0.680 J, K 35 25 120 0.65 150
AIML-1206-R82 0.820 J, K 35 25 110 0.75 150
AIML-1206-1R0 1.0 J, K 50 10 90 0.40 100
AIML-1206-1R2 1.2 J, K 50 10 80 0.40 100
AIML-1206-1R5 1.5 J, K 50 10 70 0.45 50
AIML-1206-1R8 1.8 J, K 50 10 66 0.50 50
AIML-1206-2R2 2.2 J, K 50 10 58 0.55 50
AIML-1206-2R7 2.7 J, K 50 10 53 0.55 50
AIML-1206-3R3 3.3 J, K 50 10 49 0.60 50
AIML-1206-3R9 3.9 J, K 50 10 48 0.70 50
AIML-1206-4R7 4.7 J, K 50 10 41 0.70 50
AIML-1206-5R6 5.6 J, K 55 4 38 0.75 25
AIML-1206-6R8 6.8 J, K 55 4 34 0.75 25
AIML-1206-8R2 8.2 J, K 55 4 31 0.80 25
AIML-1206-100 10.0 J, K 55 2 28 0.80 25
AIML-1206-120 12.0 J, K 55 2 26 0.90 15
AIML-1206-150 15.0 J, K 40 1 23 0.80 5
AIML-1206-180 18.0 J, K 40 1 21 0.80 5
AIML-1206-220 22.0 J, K 40 1 19 0.90 5
AIML-1206-270 27.0 J, K 40 1 17 0.90 5
AIML-1206-330 33.0 J, K 40 1 16 1.05 5
AIML-1206-390 39.0 J, K 40 1 12.5 2.00 5
AIML-1206-470 47.0 J, K 40 1 11.5 2.00 5
5101 Hidden Creek Lane Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sale please visit: